V2024.1

2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 42016

Num Name Club/Team
0429 Brown, Sevayah Spartans
0422 Sjoberg, Willa Spartans
0431 David, Bailey Tamarack
0423 Mitchell, Leah Spartans
0428 Hosein, Leilani Spartans
0407 Rewucki, Rayna Elites
0426 Black, Mya Spartans
0406 Wowchuk, Emma Panthers
0432 Hébert, Ainsley Tamarack
0427 Sharma, Anjali Spartans
Level 4 2015 Grp A

Num Name Club/Team
0402 Chan, Sophie Panthers
0433 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley Eagles
0401 Birk, Morgan Panthers
0420 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0411 Jedlic, Keira Springers
0430 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack
0418 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0424 Miller, Journey Steinbach
0409 Douklias, Jenny Springers
0414 Holian, Zoey Kips
0425 Robertson, Kayci Selkirk
0415 Hornall, Klara Kips
Level 4 2015 Grp B

Num Name Club/Team
0404 Sheldon, Jenayah Panthers
0405 Howe, Kennedie Panthers
0412 Malenchak, Enya Springers
0413 Ross, Brooklyn Springers
0408 Chute, Jaedyn Elites
0416 McDiarmid, Lily Kips
0419 Bassett, Isabella Spartans
0417 ANONYMOUS Kips
0410 Medeiros, Suri Springers
0403 Czigler, Amelia Panthers

May 4, 2025

7:55:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.600 10.04T
9.10010.0 1
8.700 1003
9.000 10.02
8.600 10-04T
8.600 10.04T
8.433 1007
6.43310.09T
8.3001008
6.43310.09T

Vault
Score Place
9.23310.0]
9.13310.02
8.000 10012
8.933 1006
8.733 10.07T
8.683 1009
8.533 10011
8.983 1005
8.73310.07T
9.03310.03
8.566 10010
9.000 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.1331003
9.283 10.0 1
9.033 10.04
8.7331008
8.70010.09T
8.750 1007
8.700 10-09T
9.000 10.05
9.166 10.02
8.933 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1003
7.48310.08
8.733 1001
7.26610.09
7.85010.06
8.066 1005
8.100 1004
8.6331002
7.58310.07
7.066 10.0 10

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.23310.0]
8.7831003T
8.633 1005
8.433 1006
8.783 1003T
8.116 1007
7.133 10010
7.61610.08
7.43310.09
7.05010.011
5.733 10012

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.200 10.02
8.666 1004
8.833 1003
8.266 1007
8.383 1006
8.483 1005
7.81610.08
7.583 10.09
3.93310010

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.03
9.23310.02
8.433 1008
9.050 10.04
9.000 10.05
8.400 1009
8.833 1007
9.35010.0
8.933 1006
8.33310010

Beam
Score Place
9.233 1003
9.45010.0
9.35010.02
8.766 100 5T
8.750 1007
8.300100711
8.85010.04
8.766 100 5T
8.6331008
8.416 10010
7.76610.0 12
8.53310.09

Beam
Score Place
9.63310.0 ]
9.400 10.02
9.28310.03
8.65010.08
8.68310.07
9.08310.05
8.633 1009
8.733 1006
8.283 10010
9.23310.04

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.06
8.98310.03
8.61610.07T
9.01610.0 1T
8.78310.05
9.01610.01T
8.61610.07T
8.86610.04
8.33310.09
8.15010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.050 10.04
9.28310.02
8.966 10.05
9.21610.03
8.88310.06
8.700 10.07
8.43310.09
8.30010.011
8.316 10010
8.50010.08
8.016 10012

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.02
9.166 10.0 1
8.93310.03
8.55010.05
8.866 1004
8.25010.010
8.33310.09
8.383 10.07T
8.500 1006
8.38310.07T

All-Around
Score Place
34.883 1
34799 2
34482 3
34332 4
34.233 5
34082 6
33982 7
33.282 8
33.149 9
29.982 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.966 3
36.866 4
35416 6
35.298 7
35132 8
34.649 10
34.199 13
33.315 17
33.282 18
33.198 19
31.882 20
31.282 21
All-Around
Score Place
37.066 1
37.049 2
35.915 5
34766 9
34.515 11
34.466 12
34.149 14
33.932 15
33.532 16
30.482 22
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V2024.1

2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 4 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0466 Hanneson, Brooke Panthers
0469 St. Hilaire, Sophie Panthers
0490 Lindsay, Isla Elites
0471 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers
0472 Bunguke, Faith Panthers
0473 Braunberger, Charlie Panthers
0467 Bohonos, Avery Panthers
0485 McCartney, Alexis Kips
0491 Janssen, Madison Elites
0493 Csversko, Mackenzie Eagles
0468 Shuel, Emma Panthers
0470 Spring, Oliviah Panthers
0495 Hillman, Tayla Eagles
0487 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke =~ Wpg Gym Ctr
0486 Tataryn, Emily Kips
0479 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack
0480 Bueckert, Emily Morden
Level 4 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0440 Vieira, Enza Panthers
0439 Black, Fiona Panthers
0436 Matthews, Savannah Panthers
0458 Shorrock, Penelope Elites
0465 Handy, Abigail Eagles
0446 Frohlich, Sadie Wpg Gym Ctr
0435 McCrea, Meleah Panthers
0459 Laderoute, Emery Elites
0456 Pinette, Eliena Neepawa
0445 Gigiel, Andie Kips
0437 Dolphin, Dayvanee Panthers
0441 Ginter, Vanessa Panthers
0450 Hill, Abigail Corydon Gym.
0448 Olfert, Julia Selkirk
0463 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley =~ Springers
0438 Fehr, Sienna Panthers
0444 Miller, Emily Kips
0457 Zalluski, Reagan Neepawa
Level 42012

Num Name Club/Team
0492 Demers, Elaina Elites
0488 Smart, Jaidyn Wpg Gym Ctr
0482 Matthews, Nyveah Kips
0494 DuPaul, Summer Eagles
0481 Lang, Ava Neepawa
0478 Grenier, Céleste Tamarack
0477 Burley, Laine Springers
0483 Matyas, Zara Kips
0474 Laing, Isabella Panthers
0497 Abraham, Ainslee Elites
0484 Viscount, Madison Kips
0475 Want, Erin Panthers
0476 Hansen, Danika Steinbach
0496 Preston, Ainsley Southport

May 4, 2025

7:55:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.266 10.04T
9.266 10.04T
9.30010.02T
9.566 10.0 |
9.233 1006
9.000 10.09
8.966 100 10T
9.30010.02T
9.03310.08
8.900 10012
8.633 10016
8.666 100 14T
9.13310.07
8.73310013
8.966 100 10T
8.666 100 14T
8.166 10017

Vault
Score Place
9.166 10.04
9.200 10.02T
9.20010.02T
9.066 10.06
9.000 10.08
8.900 10010
9.400 10.0
9.133 1005
8.866 10011
8.533 10015
8.200 10018
8.466 100 16T
8.733 100 14
8.933 1009
9.016 10.07
8.800 100 12T
8.800 100 12T
8.466 100 16T

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.033 10.08
9.35010.0 ]
8.666 10012
9.26610.03
8.53310013
9.166 10.05
9.000 10.09
9.23310.04
9.066 10.0 6T
8.700 100 10T
7.700 100 14
8.700 100 10T
9.066 10.0 6T

Ubars
Score Place
9.33310.02
9.43310.0 ]
9.116 10.05
8.9331009
8.9831006T
9.31610.03
8.9501008
8.61610013
8.866 10010
8.65010.012
9.166 10.04
8.983 1006T
8.700 10011
8.33310015
7.76610.0 17
8.550100 14
8.266 100 16

Ubars
Score Place
9.03310.03T
8.966 1005
9.21610.0]
8.616 1007
9.03310.03T
9.13310.02
8.483 10010
8.700 1006
8.083 10011
8.533 1008
8.5161009
7.75010.0 16
7.81610.0 15
7.83310.0 14
7.93310.0 12
7.91610.0 13
7.58310.0 17
6.666 10.0 18

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1002
8.8661003
8.1501009
8.833 1004
7.78310.011
9.166 10.0 |
8.60010.05
82161008
8.13310010
8.266 1007
6.86610.0 13
8.3161006
6.93310.0 12
6.600 10.0 14

Beam
Score Place
9.26610.03
9.300 10.0 |
9.066 10.05
8.666 10013
9.083 10.04
9.28310.02
8.900 10.08T
8.883 10010
8.916 1007
8.900 10.08T
8.783 10011
9.03310.06
8.066 10.0 17
8.733 10012
8.416 100 14
8.400 10015
831610016

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10.04T
8.9331008
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10.04T
9.13310.02
8.766 10011
8.03310016T
8.666 10012
8.55010.0 14
9.15010.0
9.06610.03
8.800 10010
8.000 10018
8.633 10013
8.883 1009
8.483 10015
8.033100 16T

Beam
Score Place
9.18310.02
8.866 1007
8.983 1004
8.900 1006
8.566 10.08T
9.083 10.03
7.466 10.0 13
8.55010010
9.25010.0
8.566 10.08T
8.966 1005
8.433100711
8.316 10012
7.23310.0 14

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.266 10.02T
9.250 10.04
9.266 10.02T
8.93310.07T
8.60010.013
9.133 1005
9.100 10.06
8.93310.07T
8.66610.012
8.46610.0 14
8.35010.015
8.90010.010
8.91610.09
8.866 10011
7.733 10017
7.933 10016

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
9.10010.02
8.60010.08
9.06610.03
8.50010.09
8.26610.013
8.65010.07
9.03310.04
8.83310.05
8.666 1006
7.983 100 14
8.45010.010
8.33310012
8.400 10011
7.55010.015
6.65010.017
6.566 10018
7.483 10016

Floor
Score Place
8.90010.03
8.600 1006
8.65010.05
8.46610.08
9.033 10.02
7.683 10012
9.200 10.01
8.55010.07
7.466 100 14
8.10010.010
8.23310.09
7.63310.013
7.80010.0 11
8.70010.04

All-Around
Score Place
37.265 1T
37.265 1T
36.732 3
36.431 4
36.232 5
36.199 6
35949 7
35899 8
35748 9
35.116 10
35.048 11
35.032 12
34.799 13
34,715 14
34.014 15
33.349 16
32.681 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.399 1
36.266 2
35949 3
35748 4
35.533 5
35432 6
35299 7
34899 8
34448 9
34.282 10
33.849 11
33.732 12
33.682 13
33.166 14
33.132 15
32.249 16
31.432 17
30.648 18
All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
35.365 2
35.133 3
34865 4
34.648 5
34.465 6
34432 7
34316 8
34082 9
33.998 10
32.765 11
32.082 12
31.749 13
31.599 14



V2024.1

2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 42011
Num Name Club/Team
0434 Tureckiy, Elizabeth Panthers
0455 Henton, Natalie Neepawa
0454 Willis, Madelyn Corydon Gym.
0452 Spina, llia Corydon Gym.
0443  Sterzuk, Lily Kips
0453 Thomas, Gwen Corydon Gym.
Level 42010
Num Name Club/Team
0462 Gibson, Derica Springers
0460 Douma, Juliana Elites
0464 Cottingham, Kinley Prairie View
0442 Nugent, MacKenna Kips
0449 Cuppage, Abby Steinbach
Level 4 2008
Num Name Club/Team
0451 Lacunza Garcia, Liliana Corydon Gym.
Level 5 2016
Num Name Club/Team
0519 Friesen, Halle Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 5 2015
Num Name Club/Team
0511 Percival, Mackenzie Elites
0505 Vermette, Avery Kips
0518 Defer, Clemence Wpg Gym Ctr
0506 Doering, Zoey Kips
0520 Huh, Ellie Wpg Gym Ctr
0507 Magel, Chelsey Kips
0521 Okunnu, Lily Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 5 2014
Num Name Club/Team
0503 Le, Théa Panthers
0502 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers
0508 Dyck, Arabella Kips
0509 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Eagles
0510 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
0512 Prevost, Aubrey Elites
0517 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr
0514 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers
Level 5 2013
Num Name Club/Team
0542 Binions, Ivy Eagles
0526 Capina, Milaine Panthers
0528 Betts, Daniella Kips
0539 Phung, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
0538 Hulme, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0541 Gulash, Leah Selkirk
0527 Dorge, Arielle Panthers

May 4, 2025 7:55:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02T
9.66610.0 1
8.600 1006
9.000 10.02T
8.866 1004
8.733 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.33310.02
9.20010.03
9.43310.0]
9.066 10.04
8.533 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.533100]

Vault
Score Place
8.6751001]

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.0 |
9.10010.02
8.650 1007
8.92510.04
8.8751005
8.95010.03
8.750 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1006
9.30010.0
9.15010.02
9.10010.03
9.02510.05
9.050 10.04
8.600 1008
8.700 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02T
9.30010.0
9.100 10.02T
8.750 1006
8.850 1005
9.000 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.550100]
8.366 1002
8.2161003
6.466 10.06
6.75010.05
7.28310.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.633100]
8.383 1002
7.75010.03
7.38310.04
6.11610.05

Ubars
Score Place
6.55010.0

Ubars
Score Place
8.333100]

Ubars
Score Place
8.833 1002
8.933100]
8.1501003
8.016 1004
7.70010.05
7.65010.06
6.983 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.566 1004
9.166 10.0 |
9.03310.02
8.100 1006
8.8161003
8.1661005
7.51610.07
7.25010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.26610.03
9.666 10.0 |
8.850 1004
8.750 1005
7.81610.07
8.250 1006
9.366 10.02

Beam
Score Place
8.866 1001
8.066 1006
8.683 1003
8.800 1002
8.65010.04
8.300 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.333 1005
9.05010.0
8.866 1002
8.466 1004
8.600 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.550100]

Beam
Score Place
8.833100]

Beam
Score Place
8.866 1001
8.316 1004
8.61610.02
8.366 1003
7.566 10.0 6
7.35010.07
8.133 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.850 100 |
7.38310.07
7.83310.05
8.300 1002
7.683 10.06
7.866 10.04
6.966 10.08
7.9331003

Beam
Score Place
9.61610.0 ]
8.016 1006
8.566 1003
8.283 1005
8.950 1002
7.800 10.07
8.4161004

Floor
Score Place
8.866 1001
8.78310.02
8.03310.05
8.40010.03
8.30010.04
7.78310.06

Floor
Score Place
9.1161001]
8.65010.03
7.983 1005
8.81610.02
8.38310.04

Floor
Score Place
7.11610.0]

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.000 10.02
8.93310.03
8.766 10.05
8.81610.04
8.65010.06
8.23310.07

Floor
Score Place
9.233 1001
9.10010.02
8.90010.04
9.00010.03
8.78310.05
8.300 10.07
8.700 1006
6.93310.08

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03
8.866 1006
8.95010.05
9.03310.04
8.58310.07
9.333 10.0 1

All-Around
Score Place
35.282 1
34.881 2
33532 3
32.666 4
32566 5
32.099 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.415 1
35283 2
34.032 3
33.731 4
31.632 5
All-Around
Score Place
30.749 1
All-Around
Score Place
34.591 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.199 1
35349 2
34.349 3
34.073 4
32957 5
32.600 6
32.099 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.499 1
34949 2
34916 3
34500 4
34307 5
33.382 6
31.782 7
30.816 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.182 1
36.132 2
35.382 3
34733 4
34649 5
33.633 6
27.115 7



V2024.1

2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 5 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0515 Enns, Maelle Springers
0501 Le, Izabelle Panthers
0513 Simard, Charlotte Elites
0516 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
Level 5 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0535 Kehler, Paisley Springers
0529 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips
0537 Verity, Anna Springers
0533 Fitzptrick, Holly Springers
0534 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0530 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
0525 Ghuman, avleen Panthers
Level 52010

Num Name Club/Team
0536 Robson, Grace Springers
0540 Berard, Leah Steinbach
0531 Wilson, Peyton Kips
0532 Roth, Elly Kips
0524 Gutierrez, Elena Panthers
Level 5 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0522 Suver, Gabriela Panthers
0523 Semenchuk, Elle Panthers
Level 6 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0621 Ross, Reilly Spartans
Level 6 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0608 Tolentino Cruz, Sarina Springers
0619 Kolach, Chloe Spartans
0616 Ludwick, Sophie Spartans
0617 Manansala, Audrey Ysabella Spartans
0606 Penner, Jubilee Wpg Gym Ctr
0618 Bonda, Paola Spartans
0624 Tarquini, Maria Ignacia Prair. Reign
0626 Mayo, Adella Prair. Reign
0623 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
0627 Haas, Dylan Prair. Reign
0622 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign

May 4, 2025 7:55:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.02
9.22510.04
9.600 10.0 |
9.2751003

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.30010.02
8.900 10.07
9.200 10.04
9.10010.06
9.15010.05
9.25010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.02T
9.07510.0 ]
8.650 1005
8.95010.02T
8.750 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.12510.02

Vault
Score Place

8.800 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.150 10.0 |
8.72510.04
8.750 1003
8.50010.06T
8.800 1002
8.3501008
8.500 10.06T
7.850 10010
8.150 1009
7.500 10011
8.550 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.48310.0 ]
9.31610.03
8.883 1004
9.35010.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.13310.04
9.50010.02
9.066 10.05
9.58310.0 ]
8.400 1006
7.733 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.58310.0 ]
8.3001003
9.083 10.02
7.78310.04
6.50010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.13310.02
9.383 10.0 |

Ubars
Score Place

9.250100]

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.650 952
8.200 955
8.4751003
8.300 1004
8.000 1006
7.500 9511
7.600 9510
7.700 959
7.900 957
7.825 998

Beam
Score Place
8.466 100 ]
8.400 10.02
8.216 1003
8.000 1004

Beam
Score Place
8.783 1001
8.65010.02
8.583 1004
8.600 1003
8.283 1005
7.883 10.06
7.48310.07

Beam
Score Place
8.583100]
8.166 1003
7.85010.04
8.216 1002
7.05010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.533100]
8.15010.02

Beam
Score Place

9.700 10.0 |

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.05
9.400 10.03
9.47510.0 ]
9.42510.02
9.32510.04
8.850 1006
8.400 1008
8.300 999
7.750 9410
8.450 1007
7.200 9311

Floor
Score Place
9.13310.0]
8.93310.02
8.20010.03
8.066 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.166 1001
8.866 10.04T
8.866 10.04T
8.73310.06
8.88310.03
8.700 10.07

Floor
Score Place
8.933100]
8.56610.02
8.23310.03
6.86610.05
7.13310.04

Floor
Score Place
9.366 10.0 |
8.93310.02

Floor
Score Place

9.200 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.31610.02
9.200 10.04
9.35010.0
92161003
9.11610.05
9.000 10.09
9.066 10.07
9.100 10.06
9.050 10.08
8.75010.010
8.483 10011

All-Around
Score Place
36.532 1
35874 2
34899 3
34.691 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.433 1
36249 2
35849 3
35732 4
35699 5
34316 6
33.166 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.049 1
34107 2
33.816 3
31.815 4
29.433 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.432 1
35.591 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.950 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.741 1
35.975 2
35.775 3
35.616 4
35.541 5
34200 6
33.466 7
32.850 8
32.650 9
32.600 10
32.058 11
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V2024.1

2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 6 2013

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0611 Valyayeva, Mariya Springers  9.400 1001 8.700 959 9.500 1002 9.533100] 37.133 1
0601 Young, Zalika Panthers 9.100 1003 9.475100] 8.80010.08 9.3501003 36.725 2
0603 Azore, Miya Panthers 9.050 1005 8.775 957 9.600 1001 9.2161005T  36.641 3T
0612 Liwanag, Jaeden Kips 9.30010.02 8.800 1006 9.3751003 9.16610.08 36.641 3T
0602 Azore, Kenzie Panthers 8.900 1007T  9.2001003T  9.30010.04 9.21610.05T 36.616 5
0609 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers  9.000 10-06 9.2001003T  8.85010:06T  9.366 1002 36.416 6
0607 Munn, Carys Springers 9.075 1004 8.8751005 8.750 1009 9.2161005T 35916 7
0615 Hernando, Lizzy Spartans  8.900 1007T  8.750 958 8.85010.06T  9.11610.09 35.616 8
0604 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr 8.45010010  9.3251002 8.300 100 10T 9.25010.04 35325 9
0613 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack 8.750 1009 7.950 9511 9.15010.05 8.700 10011 34550 10
0628 Simcoe, Lindy Prair. Reign 8.300 10011 822510010  8.300 9410T 8.88310010 33.708 11
Level 6 2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0646 Lenton, Harper Eagles 9.20010.02 9.10010.02 9.20010.02T  9.2161006 36.716 1
0650 Toews, Olivia Spartans  8.950 1005 9.02510.03T 9,300 10.0] 9.200 10.07 36.475 2
0644 Hickman, Adrie Eagles 9.050 1004 8.7751007 9.15010.04T  9.316100] 36.291 3
0645 Johansen, Morgan Eagles 9.350100] 9.20010.0 1 8.425 9412  9.2661005 36.241 4
0651 Kulczycki, Kaiya Elites 8.900 1008 8.95010.05 9.0751008 9.3001002T 36225 5
0633 Mary, Rosey Wpg Gym Ctr 8.50010:010  9.0251003T  9.1501004T  9.3001002T 35975 6
0634 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers 9.15010.03 8.150 9212  9.05010.09 9.183 10.08T 35533 7
0637 Hébert, Nevach Tamarack 8.55010.09 8.850 1006 9.15010.04T  8.91610011 35466 8
0643 Guenther, Logan Eagles 8.40010011 8.52510.08 9.2001002T  9.3001002T 35425 9
0638 Friesen, Kristen Tamarack 8.9251006T  8.400 10010 8.90010010  9.18310.08T 35.408 10
0630 Corgos, Aqgiela Kips 8.9251006T  8.4751009 8.600 10011 8.76610.012 34.766 11
0636 Stoesz, Olivia Panthers 8.350 10012 8.300 9511 9.100 10.07 8.933 10010 34.683 12
Level 6 2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0632 Gross, Raegan Wpg Gym Ctr 9.1501003T 9,050 1003 9.275100] 9.166 1001 36.641 1
0648 Guercio, Brie Spartans  9.000 1005 9.10010.02 9.1251002 9.0001003T 36225 2
0653 Fandych, McKenna Elites 8.90010.06 9.225100] 8.575 955T  8.966 1006 35.666 3
0635 Cousins, Adrianna Prairie View 9.400 10.0 | 8.4251007 8.65010.04 9.000 10.03T 35475 4
0652 Fandych, Avery Elites 8.750 1008 9.02510.04T  8.5751005T  9.066 1002 35416 5
0639 Harder, Kyrie Tamarack 9.1501003T 82251008 8.8251003 8.83310.07 35.033 6
0654 Reid, Juliana Elites 8.60010-010  9.0251004T 82501008 9.000 10.03T 34875 7
0631 Moore, Maddyn Wpg Gym Ctr  9.200 1002 7.775 9210 83751007 8.80010.08T 34150 8
0657 Winters, Jane Neepawa 8.85010.07 7.90010.09 8.100 959 8.800 10.08T 33.650 9
0656 Sissons, Elina Corydon Gym. 8.650 1009 8.700 1006 7.800 9510  8.25010010 33.400 10
Level 6 2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0658 Chan, Alexa Springers 9.35010.02 9.1001002T  9.1751004 9.4001001T  37.025 1
0662 Sudoski, Mikayla Springers 8.92510.05 9.07510.04 9.3251002T  9.4001001T 36725 2
0661 Scharer, Addison Springers  9.400 10.0 | 9.30010.0] 8.65010.09 8.88310.011 36233 3
0684 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers 8.600 10011T 9.10010.02T  9.3251002T  8.93310.06T 35958 4
0680 Besser, Calie Kips 9.15010.04 8.000 929 9.45010.0 9.13310.03 35.733 5
0679 Schellenberg, Keira Kips 8.8501006 8.800 1005 9.02510.05 8.91610.08T 35.591 6
0676 Old, Sadie Spartans  8.800 10.07 8.7751006 8.750 10.07T 8.91610.08T 35.241 7
0669 Hill, Charlotte Corydon Gym. 9.1751003 8.6751007 8.375 9510T 8.9501005 35.175 8
0677 McRae, Chloe Elites 8.7001008T  8.5501008 8.32510013 9,000 10.04 34575 9
0672 SteMarie, Jessa Tamarack 8.65010010  7.675 9211 8.75010.07T  8.35010.014 33.425 10
0682 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk 7.950 10013 6.900 9213 8.800 956 8.933 10.06T 32.583 11
0678 Watson, Maya Swan Valley 8.60010011T 7.725 9510 7.27510.0 14 8.91610.08T 32.516 12
0683 Ellis, Jeanell Eagles 7.75010014 7500 9212  8.375 9510T 8.86610.012 32.491 13
0670 Marcoux, Maelle Wpg Gym Ctr 8.7001008T  6.000 8714  8.350 9512  8.63310.013 31.683 14
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Level 6 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0671 Paletta, Esme Wpg Gym Ctr
0675 Chatel, Layla Spartans
0668 Pundyk, Maria Corydon Gym.
0681 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
0664 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
Level 6 2008

Num Name Club/Team
0674 ANONYMOUS Tamarack
0673 Grenier, Julie Tamarack
Level 6 2007

Num Name Club/Team
0659 Clegg, Dannan Springers
0663 Van Norman, Brisa Springers
Level 6 2005

Num Name Club/Team
0655 German, Makenna Elites
Level 7 2015

Num Name Club/Team
0701 Pilgrim, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0710 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0702 Agapito, Miku Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0715 Molinski Sereda, Kylyn Spartans
0709 Gowryluk, Emily Springers
Level 7 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0719 Speirs, Carrie Panthers
0704 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 7 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0718 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0716 Kempthomne, Aislin Kips
0708 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
May 4, 2025 7:55:36 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.150 10.0 |
8.9751003
9.000 10.02
8.200 1005
8.800 1004

Vault
Score Place

8.55010.02
8.77510.01

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.700 1002

Vault
Score Place

9.100 1001

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.266 10.02
9.35010.0 ]

Vault
Score Place
8.716 1002
9.366 10.0 |

Vault
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.566 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.28310.0 ]
8.500 1003
8.950 1002

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0 |
8.250 942
7.900 923
7.050 925
7.125 874

Ubars
Score Place

8.80010.02
8.85010.0]

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 921
8.250 922

Ubars
Score Place

9.350 1001

Ubars
Score Place
6.600 951

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.500 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
7.400 952

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0 ]
7.700 952

Ubars
Score Place
8.550 1002
8.625100]
7.850 953

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.100 10.04
9.20010.03
9.35010.02
7.025 955

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.200 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.775 952
9.200 10.0

Beam
Score Place

9.200 1001

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.0

Beam
Score Place
9.28310.0 ]
8.766 952

Beam
Score Place
9.083 10.02
9.100 10.0 1

Beam
Score Place
9.01610.0 ]
7.933 952

Beam
Score Place
8.366 1002
8.916100]
7.400 953

Floor
Score Place
9.00010.03
9.133 1001
9.066 10.02
8.91610.04
8.80010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.43310.02
8.65010.0 |

Floor
Score Place
9.28310.0 |
9.26610.02

Floor
Score Place
9.11610.0]

Floor
Score Place

8.016 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
9.083 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.233 10.02
9.283 10.0 1

Floor
Score Place
9.566 10.0 |
8.73310.02

Floor
Score Place
9.43310.0]
9.05010.02
8.80010.03

All-Around

Score Place
36.750 1
35.458
35.166
33.516
31.750

w AW N

All-Around
Score Place

34.908 1
34475 2

All-Around

Score Place
35.608 1
35416 2

All-Around
Score Place

36.766 1

All-Around
Score Place
32.666 1

All-Around

Score Place
36.615 1
35699 2

All-Around

Score Place
35.782 1
35.149 2

All-Around

Score Place
36.682 1
32932 2

All-Around

Score Place
35.632 1
35.091 2
33.000 3
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Level 7 2009

Num Name Club/Team
0720 Simard, Amelia Elites
0705 Jakul, Anna Corydon Gym.
0707 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0799 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
0703 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr
0717 Travica, Sasha Kips
0712 Brooks, Boe Tamarack
0711 Legal, Eva Tamarack
Level 7 2007

Num Name Club/Team
0713 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack
0706 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
0714 Reimer, Aubrey Tamarack
0665 Hafenbrak, Delaney Corydon Gym.
Level 7 2005

Num Name Club/Team
0699 Smith, Laurel Corydon Gym.

May 4, 2025 7:55:36 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.066 10.03
9.03310.05
8.666 1008
9.050 10.04
9.28310.02
8.900 1006
9.30010.0
8.883 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02
9.200 10.0 1
8.633 1004
8.833 1003

Vault
Score Place
8.633100]

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0 1
8.8251003
9.25010.02
8.325 954
8.2251005
7.95010.07
7.875 958
8.000 956

Ubars
Score Place
7.000 954
7.250 953
7.825 951
7.525 952

Ubars
Score Place
8.475100]

Beam
Score Place
8.450 956
8.8161003
8.3001008
8.733 1004
8.366 957
9.166 10.0 |
8.533 1005
8.866 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.100 951
7.583 953
7.716 952
7.466 954

Beam
Score Place
8.550100]

Floor
Score Place
8.566 957
8.800 973
9.000 10.02
9.10010.0 |
8.716 1005
8.48310.08
8.766 10.04
8.58310.06

Floor
Score Place
8.93310.02
9.033 991
8.73310.03
8.51610.04

Floor
Score Place
8.566 1001

All-Around
Score Place
35.482 1
35474 2
35.216 3
35.208 4
34.590 5
34.499 6
34.474 7
34.332 8
All-Around
Score Place
33.133 1
33.066 2
32.907 3
32340 4
All-Around
Score Place
34.224 1
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